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COURSE Days Days as 
skipper

Miles Night 
hours

Competent Crew

Day Skipper 5 100 4

Coastal Skipper 15 2 300 8

Coastal Skipper Exam 30
20

3
2

800
400

12
12

Yachtmaster Exam 50 5
2 

passages over 
60m

2500
5 

passages over 
60 m

2 
passages over 

60 miles
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